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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21807  100.00% 189.01-190 124 0.57% 2389 10.96% 19542 89.61%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 21807 100.00% 188.01-189 115 0.53% 2504 11.48% 19418 89.04%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 21807 100.00% 187.01-188 121 0.55% 2625 12.04% 19303 88.52%
236.01 - 237 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 21805 99.99% 186.01-187 143 0.66% 2768 12.69% 19182 87.96%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 5 0.02% 21804 99.99% 185.01-186 135 0.62% 2903 13.31% 19039 87.31%
234.01-235 3 0.01% 8 0.04% 21802 99.98% 184.01-185 123 0.56% 3026 13.88% 18904 86.69%
233.01-234 5 0.02% 13 0.06% 21799 99.96% 183.01- 184 163 0.75% 3189 14.62% 18781 86.12%
232.01-233 4 0.02% 17 0.08% 21794 99.94% 182.01-183 151 0.69% 3340 15.32% 18618 85.38%
231.01-232 6 0.03% 23 0.11% 21790 99.92% 181.01-182 144 0.66% 3484 15.98% 18467 84.68%
230.01 - 231 8 0.04% 31 0.14% 21784 99.89%  180.01-181 149 0.68% 3633 16.66% 18323 84.02%
229.01-230 9 0.04% 40 0.18% 21776 99.86% 179.01- 180 130 0.60% 3763 17.26% 18174 83.34%
228.01-229 14 0.06% 54 0.25% 21767 99.82% 178.01-179 146 0.67% 3909 17.93% 18044 82.74%
227.01-228 7 0.03% 61 0.28% 21753 99.75% 177.01-178 151 0.69% 4060 18.62% 17898 82.07%
226.01 - 227 17 0.08% 78 0.36% 21746 99.72% 176.01-177 132 0.61% 4192 19.22% 17747 81.38%
225.01 - 226 17 0.08% 95 0.44% 21729 99.64% 175.01-176 171 0.78% 4363 20.01% 17615 80.78%
224.01-225 1 0.05% 106 0.49% 21712 99.56% 174.01-175 146 0.67% 4509 20.68% 17444 79.99%
223.01-224 19 0.09% 125 0.57% 21701 99.51% 173.01-174 126 0.58% 4635 21.25% 17298 79.32%
222.01-223 19 0.09% 144 0.66% 21682 99.43% 172.01-173 153 0.70% 4788 21.96% 17172 78.75%
221.01-222 27 0.12% 171 0.78% 21663 99.34% 171.01-172 157 0.72% 4945 22.68% 17019 78.04%
220.01 - 221 18 0.08% 189 0.87% 21636 99.22% 170.01-171 180 0.83% 5125 23.50% 16862 77.32%
219.01-220 21 0.10% 210 0.96% 21618 99.13% 169.01-170 150 0.69% 5275 24.19% 16682 76.50%
218.01-219 26 0.12% 236 1.08% 21597 99.04% 168.01-169 181 0.83% 5456 25.02% 16532 75.81%
217.01-218 19 0.09% 255 1.17% 21571 98.92% 167.01- 168 144 0.66% 5600 25.68% 16351 74.98%
216.01 - 217 39 0.18% 294 1.35% 21552 98.83% 166.01- 167 161 0.74% 5761 26.42% 16207 74.32%
215.01-216 55 0.25% 349 1.60% 21513 98.65% 165.01 - 166 175 0.80% 5936 27.22% 16046 73.58%
214.01-215 44 0.20% 393 1.80% 21458 98.40% 164.01-165 173 0.79% 6109 28.01% 15871 72.78%
213.01-214 47 0.22% 440 2.02% 21414 98.20% 163.01- 164 172 0.79% 6281 28.80% 15698 71.99%
212.01-213 50 0.23% 490 2.25% 21367 97.98% 162.01- 163 171 0.78% 6452 29.59% 15526 71.20%
211.01-212 48 0.22% 538 247% 21317 97.75% 161.01-162 190 0.87% 6642 30.46% 15355 70.41%
210.01-211 49 0.22% 587 2.69% 21269 97.53% 160.01 - 161 176 0.81% 6818 31.27% 15165 69.54%
209.01-210 48 0.22% 635 291% 21220 97.31% 159.01 - 160 167 0.77% 6985 32.03% 14989 68.73%
208.01-209 57 0.26% 692 317% 21172 97.09% 158.01 - 159 171 0.78% 7156 32.82% 14822 67.97%
207.01 - 208 63 0.29% 755 3.46% 21115 96.83% 157.01-158 181 0.83% 7337 33.65% 14651 67.18%
206.01 - 207 49 0.22% 804 3.69% 21052 96.54% 156.01-157 167 0.77% 7504 34.41% 14470 66.35%
205.01 - 206 68 0.31% 872 4.00% 21003 96.31% 155.01 - 156 172 0.79% 7676 35.20% 14303 65.59%
204.01 - 205 61 0.28% 933 4.28% 20935 96.00% 154.01- 155 163 0.75% 7839 35.95% 14131 64.80%
203.01 - 204 57 0.26% 990 4.54% 20874 95.72% 153.01- 154 149 0.68% 7988 36.63% 13968 64.05%
202.01 - 203 79 0.36% 1069 4.90% 20817 95.46% 152.01-153 168 0.77% 8156 37.40% 13819 63.37%
201.01-202 70 0.32% 1139 5.22% 20738 95.10% 151.01-152 155 0.71% 8311 38.11% 13651 62.60%
200.01 - 201 87 0.40% 1226 5.62% 20668 94.78%  150.01 - 151 178 0.82% 8489 38.93% 13496 61.89%
199.01 - 200 97 0.44% 1323 6.07% 20581 94.38% 149.01- 150 170 0.78% 8659 39.71% 13318 61.07%
198.01 - 199 85 0.39% 1408 6.46% 20484 93.93% 148.01-149 168 0.77% 8827 40.48% 13148 60.29%
197.01 - 198 85 0.39% 1493 6.85% 20399 93.54% 147.01-148 144 0.66% 8971 41.14% 12980 59.52%
196.01 - 197 101 0.46% 1594 7.31% 20314 93.15% 146.01- 147 183 0.84% 9154 41.98% 12836 58.86%
195.01 - 196 112 0.51% 1706 7.82% 20213 92.69% 145.01- 146 172 0.79% 9326 42.77% 12653 58.02%
194.01- 195 102 0.47% 1808 8.29% 20101 92.18% 144.01-145 171 0.78% 9497 43.55% 12481 57.23%
193.01 - 194 102 0.47% 1910 8.76% 19999 91.71% 143.01- 144 176 0.81% 9673 44.36% 12310 56.45%
192.01-193 123 0.56% 2033 9.32% 19897 91.24% 142.01-143 187 0.86% 9860 45.21% 12134 55.64%
191.01- 192 105 0.48% 2138 9.80% 19774 90.68% 141.01-142 175 0.80% 10035 46.02% 11947 54.79%

190.01 - 191 127 0.58% 2265 10.39% 19669 90.20%  140.01 - 141 167 0.77% 10202 46.78% 11772 53.98%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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175 0.80%
169 0.77%
159 0.73%
175 0.80%
171 0.78%
172 0.79%
183 0.84%
177 0.81%
156 0.72%
161 0.74%
147 0.67%
179 0.82%
185 0.85%
163 0.75%
182 0.83%
158 0.72%
146 0.67%
168 0.77%
153 0.70%
182 0.83%
161 0.74%
191 0.88%
165 0.76%
173 0.79%
141 0.65%
197 0.90%
152 0.70%
129 0.59%
183 0.84%
163 0.75%
174 0.80%
193 0.89%
184 0.84%
153 0.70%
142 0.65%
162 0.74%
192 0.88%
171 0.78%
178 0.82%
155 0.71%
180 0.83%
156 0.72%
196 0.90%
163 0.75%
151 0.69%
157 0.72%
164 0.75%
151 0.69%
186 0.85%
150 0.69%
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10377 47.59%
10546 48.36%
10705 49.09%
10880 49.89%
11051 50.68%
11223 51.47%
11406 52.30%
11583 53.12%
11739 53.83%
11900 54.57%
12047 55.24%
12226 56.06%
12411 56.91%
12574 57.66%
12756 58.49%
12914 59.22%
13060 59.89%
13228 60.66%
13381 61.36%
13563 62.20%
13724 62.93%
13915 63.81%
14080 64.57%
14253 65.36%
14394 66.01%
14591 66.91%
14743 67.61%
14872 68.20%
15055 69.04%
15218 69.78%
15392 70.58%
15585 71.47%
15769 72.31%
15922 73.01%
16064 73.66%
16226 74.41%
16418 75.29%
16589 76.07%
16767 76.89%
16922 77.60%
17102 78.42%
17258 79.14%
17454 80.04%
17617 80.79%
17768 81.48%
17925 82.20%
18089 82.95%
18240 83.64%
18426 84.50%
18576 85.18%
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11605 53.22%
11430 52.41%
11261 51.64%
11102 50.91%
10927 50.11%
10756 49.32%
10584 48.53%
10401 47.70%
10224 46.88%
10068 46.17%
9907 45.43%
9760 44.76%
9581 43.94%
9396 43.09%
9233 42.34%
9051 41.51%
8893 40.78%
8747 40.11%
8579 39.34%
8426 38.64%
8244 37.80%
8083 37.07%
7892 36.19%
7727 35.43%
7554 34.64%
7413 33.99%
7216 33.09%
7064 32.39%
6935 31.80%
6752 30.96%
6589 30.22%
6415 29.42%
6222 28.53%
6038 27.69%
5885 26.99%
5743 26.34%
5581 25.59%
5389 24.711%
5218 23.93%
5040 23.11%
4885 22.40%
4705 21.58%
4549 20.86%
4353 19.96%
4190 19.21%
4039 18.52%
3882 17.80%
3718 17.05%
3567 16.36%
3381 15.50%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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132 0.61%
143 0.66%
134 0.61%
145 0.66%
126 0.58%
121 0.55%
140 0.64%
123 0.56%
106 0.49%
100 0.46%
114 0.52%
116 0.53%
110 0.50%
98 0.45%
102 0.47%
84 0.39%
109 0.50%
99 0.45%
88 0.40%
88 0.40%
75 0.34%
70 0.32%
60 0.28%
56 0.26%
40 0.18%
54 0.25%
40 0.18%
38 0.17%
35 0.16%
26 0.12%
43 0.20%
29 0.13%
36 0.17%
31 0.14%
23 0.11%
24 0.11%
18 0.08%
16 0.07%
16 0.07%
19 0.09%
24 0.1%
17 0.08%
9 0.04%
14 0.06%
12 0.06%
15 0.07%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
3 0.01%
7 0.03%
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18708 85.79%
18851 86.44%
18985 87.06%
19130 87.72%
19256 88.30%
19377 88.86%
19517 89.50%
19640 90.06%
19746 90.55%
19846 91.01%
19960 91.53%
20076 92.06%
20186 92.57%
20284 93.02%
20386 93.48%
20470 93.87%
20579 94.37%
20678 94.82%
20766 95.23%
20854 95.63%
20929 95.97%
20999 96.29%
21059 96.57%
21115 96.83%
21155 97.01%
21209 97.26%
21249 97.44%
21287 97.62%
21322 97.78%
21348 97.90%
21391 98.09%
21420 98.23%
21456 98.39%
21487 98.53%
21510 98.64%
21534 98.75%
21552 98.83%
21568 98.90%
21584 98.98%
21603 99.06%
21627 99.17%
21644 99.25%
21653 99.29%
21667 99.36%
21679 99.41%
21694 99.48%
21703 99.52%
21712 99.56%
21715 99.58%
21722 99.61%
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3231 14.82%
3099 14.21%
2956 13.56%
2822 12.94%
2677 12.28%
2551 11.70%
2430 11.14%
2290 10.50%
2167 9.94%
2061 9.45%
1961 8.99%
1847 8.47%
1731 7.94%
1621 7.43%
1523 6.98%
1421 6.52%
1337 6.13%
1228 5.63%
1129 5.18%
1041 4.77%
953 4.37%
878 4.03%
808 3.71%
748 3.43%
692 3.17%
652 2.99%
598 2.74%
558 2.56%
520 2.38%
485 2.22%
459 2.10%
416 1.91%
387 1.77%
351 1.61%
320 1.47%
297 1.36%
273 1.25%
255 1.17%
239 1.10%
223 1.02%
204 0.94%
180 0.83%
163 0.75%
154 0.71%
140 0.64%
128 0.59%

113 0.52%
104 0.48%
95 0.44%
92 0.42%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.01%
0.05%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.03%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.11%
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21725 99.62%
21735 99.67%
21742 99.70%
21744 99.71%
21746 99.72%
21749 99.73%
21755 99.76%
21761 99.79%
21762 99.79%
21764 99.80%
21766 99.81%
21767 99.82%
21770 99.83%
21771 99.83%
21772 99.84%
21773 99.84%
21776 99.86%
21778 99.87%
21778 99.87%
21779 99.87%
21779 99.87%
21779 99.87%
21779 99.87%
21779 99.87%
21780 99.88%
21781 99.88%
21781 99.88%
21781 99.88%
21781 99.88%
21783 99.89%
21783 99.89%
21783 99.89%
21783 99.89%
21783 99.89%
21783 99.89%
21783 99.89%
21783 99.89%
21783 99.89%
21783 99.89%
21807  100.00%
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85 0.39%
82 0.38%
72 0.33%
65 0.30%
63 0.29%
61 0.28%
58 0.27%
52 0.24%
46 0.21%
45 0.21%
43 0.20%
LY 0.19%
40 0.18%
37 0.17%
36 0.17%
35 0.16%
34 0.16%
31 0.14%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%
27 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
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